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Name Organization Email Address 

Abbi Huntzinger CBT AHuntzinger@cbtrust.org 

Alisona Santoro   alisona.santoro@maryland.gov 

Amanda Sigillito MDE Amanda.Sigillito@maryland.gov 

Andy Miller UMBC miller@umbc.edu 

Anna Hjelmroos MDE anna.hjelmroos@maryland.gov   

Ari Engelberg DNR ari.engelberg@maryland.gov 

Becca Cope EPA cope.rebecca@epa.gov 

Beth Bachur  USACE BETH.BACHUR@usace.army.mil 

Bill Seiger MDE william.seiger@maryland.gov 

Bill Stack CWP bps@cwp.org 

Byron Madigan Carroll County bmadigan@ccg.carr.org 

Carrie Traver EPA traver.carrie@epa.gov 

Charles Poukish MDE charles.poukish@maryland.gov 

Chris Aadland MD DNR caadland@dnr.state.md.us 

Christine Buckley Harford County cmbuckley@harfordcountymd.gov 

Christopher Victoria Anne Arundel County pwvict16@aacounty.org 

Claudia Donegan  MD DNR claudia.donegan@maryland.gov 

Coretta Bennett CBT Board cbennett@bithenergy.com 

Craig Carson McCormick Taylor CTCarson@mccormicktaylor.com 

Dana Reiss  MD DNR dana.reiss@maryland.gov 

Daniel Swenson USACE Daniel.P.Swenson@usace.army.mil 

David Walbeck MDE david.walbeck@maryland.gov 

Denise Clearwater MDE Denise.Clearwater@maryland.gov 

Dong Liang UMCES dliang@umces.edu 

Erin Knauer MES - MD DNR erin.knauer@maryland.gov 

Erin McLaughlin MD DNR erin.mclaughlin@maryland.gov 

Frank Galosi Prince George's County FLGalosi@co.pg.md.us  

Ginger Ellis Anne Arundel County pwelli16@aacounty.org 

Ginny Rogers Versar GRogers@versar.com 



Greg Golden MD DNR greg.golden@maryland.gov 

Gregory Busch MDE gregory.busch@maryland.gov 

Gwen Gibson MD DNR gwen.gibson@maryland.gov 

Hanifah Parker-Morrison   hanifah.parkermorrison@maryland.gov 

Hira Shrestha MDE hira.shrestha@maryland.gov 

Imtiaz Choudhry MDE Imtiaz.Choudhry@maryland.gov 

Ingrid Bauer Straughan Environmental ibauer@straughanenvironmental.com 

Jack Dinne USACE JOHN.J.DINNE@usace.army.mil 

Jalil Abdul Baltimore City jalil.abdul@baltimorecity.gov 

Jana Davis CBT JDavis@cbtrust.org 

Jeff White MDE jeff.white@maryland.gov 

Jennifer Smith MDE jenniferm.smith@maryland.gov 

Jennifer St. John Montgomery County Jennifer.St.John@montgomerycountymd.gov 

Jeremy Testa UMCES jtesta@umces.edu 

Jessie Ilifi South River Federation jesse@southriverfederation.net 

Jim Gracie Brightwater Inc. jgracie@brightwaterinc.com 

Joan Klair Beam Baltimore County jbeam@baltimorecountymd.gov 

Joe Acord UMCES jacord@umces.edu 

Joe Berg Biohabitats jberg@biohabitats.com 

Joseph Bell USGS jmbell@usgs.gov 

Josh Tiralla MDE Joshua.Tiralla@maryland.gov 

Kara Skipper MD DNR kara.skipper@maryland.gov 

Karen Dinicola Washington State Dept. of Ecology KDIN461@ECY.WA.GOV 

Karen Ogle Baltimore County kogle@baltimorecountymd.gov 

Karl Berger MWCOG kberger@mwcog.org 

Katherine Slater MDE katherine.slater@maryland.gov 

Katrina Emery EQR kemery@eqrllc.com 

Katrina Emery MSRA kemery@eqri.com 

Kelly Neff MDE kelly.neff@maryland.gov 

Kevin Wilsey SHA KWilsey@sha.state.md.us 

Kristy Beard  NMFS kristy.beard@noaa.gov 

Kyle Bucher Harford County kbucher@harfordcountymd.gov 



Lee Currey MDE lee.currey@maryland.gov 

Lora Harris UMCES harris@umces.edu; harris@cbl.umces.edu 

Lucinda Power EPA CBPO power.lucinda@epa.gov 

Martha Stauss MD DNR / MDE martha.stauss@maryland.gov 

Matt Hynson MDE matthew.hynson@maryland.gov 

Matt Rowe MDE matthew.rowe@maryland.gov 

Michelle Dobson Harford County mgdobson@harfordcountymd.gov 

Michelle Price-Fay EPA Price-Fay.Michelle@epa.gov 

Nancy Roth Tetra Tech Nancy.Roth@tetratech.com 

Nguyen Le CBT NLe@cbtrust.org 

Nick Ozburn USACE Nicholas.R.Ozburn@usace.army.mil 

Ralph Spagnolo  EPA Spagnolo.Ralph@epa.gov 

Randah Kamel MDE randah.kamel@maryland.gov 

Rich Starr Ecosystem Planning and Restoration rstarr@eprusa.net 

Rick Scaffidi EQR rscaffidi@eqri.com 

Rob Scrafford  Gannett Fleming rscrafford@gfnet.com 

Ryan Cole SHA RCole@sha.state.md.us 

Sadie Drescher CBT SDrescher@cbtrust.org 

Sandy Davis USFWS sandra_davis@fws.gov 

Scott Lowe McCormick Taylor SBLowe@mccormicktaylor.com 

Scott Macomber Stormwater Maintenance LLC sm@mdswm.com 

Scott Stranko MD DNR scott.stranko@maryland.gov 

Shannon Curtis Fairfax County Shannon.Curtis@fairfaxcounty.gov 

Shannon Lucus KCI, Chair MSRA Shannon.Lucas@kci.com 

Slava Lyubchich UMCES lyubchich@umces.edu 

Stan Kemp University of Baltimore skemp@ubalt.edu 

Susan Makhlay MES/MDOT smakhlay@mdot.state.md.us 

Susan Makhlouf MDE susan.makhlouf2@maryland.gov 

Tess Thompson Virginia Tech thwynn@vt.edu 

Tom Jordan SERC jordanth@si.edu 

Virginia Kearney MDE virginia.kearney@maryland.gov 

 


